© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 151
GOT712S
EN50155 S3 12.1" XGA TFT LCD Railway Fanless Touchscreen Panel PC with Intel Atom® Processor E3845
1.91 GHz (-40°C to +70°C)
Features
● Sunlight readable 12.1" XGA TFT LCD with 800 nits of high
	 brightness
● Fanless with Intel Atom® processor E3845 1.91 GHz

Certifications CE/FCC Class A, EN 50155, EN 50121-3-2, EN 61373, EN 45545-2
* W.T.: Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
GOT712S-R-E3845-24-
110VDC
(P/N: E22B712102)
12" XGA railway fanless touch panel computer with Intel Atom® E3845, sunlight readable LCD (800 nits), 5-wire resistive touchscreen,
and 24 to 110 VDC power input, S3 20ms power interruption protection
*Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Packing List
1 x GOT712S unit
1 x Phoenix connector
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 153
Optional Accessories
822B7100140E GOT712 3G+GPS kit
8812B7100A0E GOT712 Wi-Fi kit
594B8122820E M12 A-coded USB cable
594B7102100E RS-232 cable
594B7102700E M12 X-coded LAN cable
594B7100B00E M12 DC-in power cable with ACC signal, length 1.8M
Optional EOS Installation
WES 7
Windows® 10 (IoT)
Optional OS Installation